
Community Access
Learning Centre

Saturday Respite Hangout

January 

April

February March

May
June

Saturday January 18, 2020
- Winter Fest 2020

 
Saturday January 25, 2020-

Bowling

Saturday February 15,
2020- Museum of Illusions

 
Saturday February 29,

2020- Lunch and Movie at
CALC

Saturday March 14, 2020-
Sky-zone and pizza 

 
Saturday March 28, 2020-

Reptillia and Mall

Saturday April 11,
2020- Royal Ontario

Museum
 

Saturday April 25,
2020- Crafts at CALC 

Saturday May 9, 2020- 
Cooking Class 

 
Saturday May 23, 2020- 

Bowling

Saturday June 13, 2020-
Ripley’s Aquarium

 
Saturday June 20, 2020-

Toronto Zoo

Please email us at info@calcentre.ca or by calling us at 905-
265-9633! Or visit our centre at 

4220 Steeles Avenue West, Unit A7  Woodbridge ON, L4L 3S8 

Join our 5 hour Weekend Respite Hangout!
We will be promoting social skills and

community awareness while having fun!

Cost: $200.00 a month (all expenses included)
Program runs from 10am- 3pm!


